pressure regulatorsGO Regulator
405 Centura Court • PO Box 4866 (29305) • Spartanburg, SC 29303
Phone (864) 574-7966 Fax (864) 574-5608
www.goreg.com • sales@goreg.com
BP-3 Series
Adjustable Back Pressure Regulators
Introduction
Typical Applications

2 GO Regulator Back Pressure Regulators
Adjustable Back Pressure Regulators
How to Order
For additional confi gurations, consult the factory. Standard items in bold.
BP3 – 1  A  1  1  D  5  E  1  1  1
Body Material
1 316L stainless steel
2 Brass
4 Monel®
5 Hastelloy B®
6 Hastelloy® C-276
Port Confi guration
A Standard (body “A”)
See pg. 28 for port locations.
Process Port Types
1 ¼  ˝ FNPT (¼  ˝ FNPT gauge ports)
2 ¼  ˝ Tube stub, 2” long
(¼  ˝ FNPT gauge ports)
3 ¼  ˝ Sch 80 Pipe stub, 4” long
(¼  ˝ FNPT gauge ports)
4 3⁄8˝ FNPT (¼  ˝ FNPT gauge ports)
6 ½  ˝ Tube stub, 2” long
(¼  ˝ FNPT gauge ports)
0 1⁄8˝ FNPT (1⁄8˝ FNPT gauge ports)
K ¼  ˝ Sch 40 Pipe stub, 4” long
(¼  ˝ FNPT gauge ports)
Cavity Finish
1 < 25 Ra
Actuator Material
B CF Tefl on®
C Polyimide (metal knob standard)
D Viton®
I High density Tefl on®
K Kalrez®
Q PEEK™
Cap Assembly
1 Standard
4 Panel mount
8 Tamper proof
C Metal knob, panel mount
E Tamper proof, panel mount
G Metal knob
H ¼  ˝ FNPT dome loaded
L BP-6 Top Works, stainless steel
O BP-6 Top Works, panel mount,
stainless steel
Diaphragm Facing/Backing Material
1 Tefl on® / stainless steel
6 Tefzel® ring / stainless steel
7 Viton® / stainless steel
8 Tefl on® / Inconel®
9 Tefl on® / Hastelloy B®
0 Tefl on® / Hastelloy® C-276
A Tefl on® / Tantalum
Diaphragm Type
1 Standard diaphragm
4 Vacuum assist spring, standard
diaphragm
Control Range
B 0–6 psig
C 0–10 psig
D 0–25 psig
E 0–50 psig
G 0–100 psig
I 0–250 psig
J 0–500 psig
Flow Coeffi  cient (Cv)
5 0.2
Maximum Temperature and Control Pressures
Note: Temperatures in excess of 175° F (79° C) require the use of a metal knob or the tamper proof option.
SEAT MATERIAL MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE @ MAXIMUM CONTROL RANGE
Viton® 250° F (121° C) @ 250 psig (1.71 MPa)
Kalrez® 300° F (148° C) @ 250 psig (1.72 MPa)